

ABEST21240620-1 June 20, 2024

Malaysian Qualification Agency CEO Visit ABEST21 International

On Friday, June 14, 2024, Professor Emeritus Dr. Fumio Itoh, President and CEO of ABEST21 International, welcomed CEO Dato' Prof. Dr. Mohammad Shatar bin Sabran and Mr. Muhammad Hasfarizal bin Kamaludin from the Malaysian Qualification Agency (MQA) to the ABEST21 International Office in Tokyo. Building upon the Memorandum of Understanding signed on August 3, 2023, they engaged in discussions regarding the creation of new value for education and research within accredited schools through their accreditation efforts. Additionally, both institutions commitment to affirmed their enhancing management education in alignment with the diverse cultural context of Asia.



<Contact Information>
ABEST21 International
Global Knowledge Network Unit

E-mail: abest21internationalal@abest21.org / Tel.+81-33498-6220 / Fax. +81-33498-6221